We Need Your Support!

The Winnie Berry Humane Society of Angelina County is a 501C(3) non-profit organization that relies on your donations to support our mission of sheltering, caring, and finding suitable homes for abandoned animals. Additionally, our organization provides income-based, low-cost spay and neuter procedures for dogs and cats through our no-kill shelter, the Winnie Berry Pet Adoption Center.

We invite you to join our efforts of saving homeless animals by becoming a member of the Winnie Berry Humane Society of Angelina County. Your tax deductible donation will provide shelter, health care, vaccinations, and ultimately good homes to hundreds of dogs and cats each year. Please join our team and help make a difference in an animal's life.

Guardian \$500 or more

Become a Guardian of the shelter. Your contribution helps to care for and house up to 4 animals.

Protector \$100 or more

As a Protector, your contribution helps one animal to be spayed or neutered, vaccinated, microchipped (dogs), and cared for in preparation for a home.

Champion \$40 or more

Champion our cause with a contribution that helps to vaccinate as many as 5 dogs or cats.

Hero \$25 or more

Heroes are among us! An Heroic contribution funds 3 microchips, which means lost dogs have higher chances of returning home.

Corporate Sponsor \$250 or more Your contribution helps to care for and house up to 2 animals until they find new homes.

Lifelong Friend \$2000 or more (one-time contribution) Your contribution significantly helps the shelter fulfill its mission to rescue and house animals in Angelina County.

MEMBERSI	HIP APPLICATION	Please select your lev	el of support in the check	boxes below:
I am a:	☐ Guardian (\$500+)	□ Protector (\$100+)	□ Champion (\$40+)	☐ Hero (\$2

I am a:		☐ Guardian (\$5	500+)	□ Protector (\$100	+) 🗖 Champio	n (\$40+)	☐ Hero (\$25+)			
		☐ Corporate S	oonsor (\$250	ı+) □ Lifetim	☐ Lifetime Friend (\$2000+ one-time contrib			ution)		
Please	fill in your	contact informa	ition:							
Title	☐ Mr.	☐ Mrs.	☐ Ms.	□ Family	□ Business					
Name .										
Phone										
Email _										
Please □ Yes,	indicate w	vhether your emp	oloyer or you	r spouse's employe	r will match your cor □ No, company/emp	ntribution:				
Are vo	u interest	ed in volunteeri	na in one of	the following area	s? □ Events	☐ Fundraising	ı □ Shelter	☐ Board Member		



Winnie Berry Humane Society of Angelina County

P.O. Box 472 Lufkin, TX 75902

Winnie Berry Pet Adoption Center

1102 N. John Redditt Dr. Lufkin, TX 75904

winnieberry.org



For more information about being a member, call (936) 639-1880.